
n° A.S. Giocatori CAT. HP Part. Med. sc. Med. Tot Scratch Totale
BONGIOVANNI LUCA M/B
CREMONINI WILLIAM M/C
DONINI FABRIZIO M/A
FERRARESI DANIELE M/B
ROMANO VINCENZO M/B
ANGELINI RITA F/B
BRUGNATTI M.CRISTINA F/C
CHIARI MAURO M/C
GNANI MAURO M/B
MARTELLOZZO PIETRO M/B
CECCARELLI ROBERTO M/A
MARCHINI DANIELE M/A
MONTALTI ULIANO M/A
REGGIANI DENIS M/A

BROMURI ENZO M/C
CASTELLANI GIORGIO M/B
CASTELLANI PAOLO M/B
GARDINI MAURIZIO M/B

BIANCHINI MORENA F/D
GAMBERINI ROBERTO M/C
MINARINI STEFANO M/C
MONTI MAURIZIO M/C
SERRA VALERIO M/C
BERARDO PAOLO M/C
BETTIATO MASSIMO M/C
GARDINALI IMERIO M/C
RICCI MAURO M/D

BENFENATI GIANCARLO M/D
BENFENATI ROBERTO M/D
BUSCIANTELLA CARLO M/C
PICCININI LUCIANO M/C
CASAMENTI LUCIANO M/D

Squadra Aziendale - 2004
Campionato Regionale

Regione Emilia - Romagna

158,33 170,83 3.800    4.100    7 Electrolux 1 300 24

160,08 171,33 3.842    4.112    6 Agea 2 270 24

164,71 177,63 3.953    4.263    5 HERA 2 310 24

172,58 178,83 4.142    4.292    4 C.M.C. 2 150 24

179,25 179,25 4.302    4.302    3 C.M.C. 1 0 24

4.326    

2 Agea 1 215 24 170,79 179,75 4.099    4.314    

24 175,67 180,25 4.216    1 HERA 1 110



Class. A.S.A. Giocatore Cat. Part. Birilli Media
1 C.M.C. - RA REGGIANI Denis M/A 6 1.240 206,7
2 AGEA - FE CHIARI Mauro M/C 6 1.135 189,2
3 C.M.C. - RA CASTELLANI Paolo M/B 6 1.116 186,0
4 HERA - BO DONINI Fabrizio M/A 6 1.104 184,0
5 HERA - BO ROMANO Vincenzo M/B 6 1.068 178,0
6 AGEA - FE MARTELLOZZO Pietro M/B 6 1.068 178,0
7 C.M.C. - RA CECCARELLI Roberto M/A 6 1.063 177,2
8 AGEA - FE GNANI Mauro M/B 6 1.056 176,0
9 ELECTROLUX - FC BUSCIANTELLA Carlo M/C 6 1.048 174,7

10 C.M.C. - RA CASTELLANI Giorgio M/B 6 1.037 172,8
11 HERA - BO MINARINI Stefano M/C 6 1.035 172,5
12 AGEA - FE GARDINALI Imerio M/C 6 1.035 172,5
13 C.M.C. - RA GARDINI Maurizio M/B 6 1.017 169,5
14 C.M.C. - RA MONTALTI Uliano M/A 6 1.002 167,0
15 AGEA - FE BETTIATO Massimo M/C 6 999    166,5
16 C.M.C. - RA MARCHINI Daniele M/A 6 997    166,2
17 HERA - BO GAMBERINI Roberto M/C 6 974    162,3
18 C.M.C. - RA BROMURI Enzo M/C 6 972    162,0
19 ELECTROLUX - FC BENFENATI Roberto M/D 6 969    161,5
20 AGEA - FE BERARDO Paolo M/C 6 960    160,0
21 ELECTROLUX - FC PICCININI Luciano M/C 6 916    152,7
22 AGEA - FE RICCI Mauro M/D 6 848    141,3
23 ELECTROLUX - FC BENFENATI Giancarlo M/D 5 760    152,0
24 AGEA - FE ANGELINI Rita F/B 5 712    142,4
25 HERA - BO CREMONINI William M/C 4 777    194,3
26 HERA - BO MONTI Maurizio M/C 4 690    172,5
27 HERA - BO BONGIOVANNI Luca M/B 4 656    164,0
28 HERA - BO BIANCHINI Morena F/D 4 631    157,8
29 HERA - BO SERRA Valerio M/C 4 623    155,8
30 HERA - BO FERRARESI Daniele M/B 4 611    152,8
31 AGEA - FE BRUGNATTI M.Cristina F/C 1 128    128,0
32 ELECTROLUX - FC CASAMENTI Luciano M/D 1 107    107,0

Medie Giocatori


